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Taca Regional DHI # 2 Ponta do Pargo
Classificacao Final: Geral

Dorsal Nome UVP-FPC Clube

1 Paulo Sérgio Batista 29513 Mun. Porto Moniz / CN Seixal

3 Joéo Pedro Nunes 49200 Mun. Porto Moniz / CN Seixal

12 Alexandre Gouveia 41959 CDR Prazeres

2 Claudio Trindade 49184 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

4 Jodo Marcelo Sousa 32949 Valour - ACRD do Rosério / Séo Vicente
35 Nuno Quintal 41034 C. S. Maritimo / Barreirinha Bar Café

23 Jodo G. Nobrega 48006 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

34 Joao Alexandre Freitas 32965 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

15 Valter Freitas 47233 Clube Karaté do Canigo

44 Igor Abreu 49486 C. S. Maritimo / Barreirinha Bar Café

42 Guilherme Menezes 47193 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

22 Jodo Diogo Santos 48268 Valour - ACRD do Rosario / Sdo Vicente
36 Fabio Nobrega 36278 Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
43 Leonardo Lambaz 47677 Mun. Porto Moniz / CN Seixal

20 José M. Perestrelo 47683 Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
8 Anselmo Rodrigues 50294 SJ 4 Riders - ACD S.Joao

11 Fabio Ferreira 26920 Mun. Porto Moniz / CN Seixal

24 Nuno Luis 43456 Mun. Porto Moniz / CN Seixal

39 Roberto Chaves 28677 Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
37 Fabio Capelo 25647 Valour - ACRD do Rosario / Sdo Vicente
58 Vitor Freitas 42010 CDR Prazeres

57 Aleksei Nekrasov 56486 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

46 Jodo Gouveia 59785 Valour - ACRD do Rosario / Séo Vicente
62 Paulo Sousa 18081 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

45 José Henriqgue Machado 48009 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo

64 Carolina Costa 44251 Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
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Categoria
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Master 30
Juniores
Master 30
Elites
Cadetes
Cadetes
Juniores
Master 30
Cadetes
Elites
Elites
Elites
Juniores
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Cadetes
Master 50
Cadetes

Elites Femininas

Tempo Final
00:03:45.552
00:03:50.542
00:03:50.600
00:03:57.937
00:04:00.706
00:04:01.385
00:04:01.804
00:04:02.301
00:04:02.949
00:04:10.838
00:04:14.250
00:04:14.320
00:04:14.365
00:04:14.432
00:04:15.544
00:04:15.886
00:04:17.264
00:04:18.659
00:04:19.922
00:04:20.193
00:04:22.781
00:04:28.309
00:04:28.934
00:04:32.648
00:04:33.941
00:04:34.846



Rank Dorsal Nome

27 61 José Gregorio Pestana

28 48 André Lucio Duarte Fernandes
29 9 Tiago Gongalves

30 53 Luis Filipe Rodrigues

31 26 Roberto Paixao

32 18 Joédo Nelson da Levada Jardim
33 47 Francisco Gois

34 16 Mario Renato Sousa Costa

35 29 Carlos Daniel Gouveia Fernandes
36 38 Dinarte Jesus

37 13 Hélder Serrao Mendes

38 10 Ezequiel Delgado

39 17 José Alcindo Gomes

40 54 Paulo Sales

41 7 Joédo Paulo Gouveia

42 19 Xavier Nunes

43 55 Eleutério Gomes

44 25 Rui Adriano Batista

45 56 Francisco Fernandes

46 50 Joao Tiago Fernandes Alves
47 49 Francisco Miguel Spranger Gouveia
48 28 Vitor José Gomes

49 63 Stephanie Erens

50 59 Robert Erens

51 27 Vitor Hugo Figueira
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UVP-FPC
26277
60056
57136
47838
53693
60054
59786
60055
60124
36947
56554
41252
56556
36949
41826
56557
39369
59866
47840
60049
60088
56553
41253
41255
56099

Clube

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
CDR Prazeres

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio

Valour - ACRD do Roséario / Sao Vicente

CDR Prazeres

Valour - ACRD do Rosario / Sdo Vicente

CDR Prazeres

Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo
Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
CDR Prazeres

Freguesia do Canigco / Venda do Sécio
CDR Prazeres

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
C. S. Maritimo / Barreirinha Bar Café
CDR Prazeres

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
SJ 4 Riders - ACD S.Joéo

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
CDR Prazeres

Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio
Freguesia do Canico / Venda do Sécio

Categoria
Master 50
Cadetes
Elites
Master 40
Juniores
Elites
Cadetes
Elites
Juniores
Master 30
Elites
Elites
Elites
Master 40
Elites
Elites
Master 40
Juniores
Master 40
Cadetes
Cadetes
Juniores
Elites Femininas
Master 40

Juniores

Tempo Final
00:04:37.195
00:04:38.541
00:04:39.700
00:04:41.137
00:04:43.993
00:04:45.862
00:04:52.830
00:04:55.676
00:04:55.761
00:04:56.898
00:04:59.707
00:05:04.430
00:05:04.806
00:05:05.810
00:05:09.095
00:05:10.518
00:05:15.715
00:05:16.443
00:05:22.737
00:05:38.299
00:05:46.479
00:05:53.961
00:06:21.961
00:06:36.957
00:07:19.386



